
VERIFICATION OF BOARD APPROVAL 
FOR 

BANK OF AMERICA VISA 
SCHOOL DISTRICT CREDIT CARDS 

This will verify that at its regularly scheduled meeting on September 11, 2023, 
the Board of Trustees of the Mountain View-Los Altos Union High School 
District approves the following authorized District staff to have District credit 
cards: 

Name Limit 

Nellie Meyer 
Leyla Benson 
Mike Mathiesen 
Teri Faught 
Kip Glazer 
Tracey Runeare 
Suzanne Woolfolk 
Julie Vo 
Bob Fishtrom  
Trinidad Palafox 
Bernardo Macedo  
Michelle Bissonnette
Amy Vargas 

$ 7,000.00
$ 6,000.00 
$17,000.00
$ 9,000.00
$ 9,000.00 
$ 9,000.00 
$ 6,000.00 
$ 6,000.00 
$ 3,000.00  
$ 3,000.00 
$ 3,000.00 
$ 3,000.00
$ 3,000.00  

President, Board of Trustees 

Clerk, Board of Trustees 
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