## VERIFICATION OF BOARD APPROVAL FOR BANK OF AMERICA VISA SCHOOL DISTRICT CREDIT CARDS

This will verify that at its regularly scheduled meeting on September 11, 2023, the Board of Trustees of the Mountain View-Los Altos Union High School District approves the following authorized District staff to have District credit cards:

Name	<u>Limit</u>
Nellie Meyer	\$ 7,000.00
Leyla Benson	\$ 6,000.00
Mike Mathiesen	\$17,000.00
Teri Faught	\$ 9,000.00
Kip Glazer	\$ 9,000.00
Tracey Runeare	\$ 9,000.00
Suzanne Woolfolk	\$ 6,000.00
Julie Vo	\$ 6,000.00
Bob Fishtrom	\$ 3,000.00
Trinidad Palafox	\$ 3,000.00
Bernardo Macedo	\$ 3,000.00
Michelle Bissonnette	\$ 3,000.00
Amy Vargas	\$ 3,000.00

President, Board of Trustees

Clerk, Board of Trustees